Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #: 18-1493 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Approved

File created: 3/26/2018 In control: County Counsel

On agenda: 4/10/2018 Final action: 4/10/2018

Title: Approval of Amendment to Board of Supervisors Agreement No. 17-098A1 with Mitchell, Brisso,

Delaney & Vrieze Increasing the Amount from $150,000 to $250,000 for Litigation Services in Linda
Morales v. County of Mendocino, et al.

Sponsors: County Counsel
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 17-098-A2, 2. BOS AGREEMENT 17-098-A1 $150,000, 3. Amendment 17-098
$100,000, 4. Amendment PA 17-173 $50,000, 5. MBDV Contract 2017 $25,000

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Mendocino County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

